THE DATASHEET OF
VOFM-5-18
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
cui.com
date 11/02/2020
page 1 of 4
SERIES:  VOFM-5  DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY

MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple1
and noise
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
VOFM-5-3.3 3.3 1.25 4.125 50 68
VOFM-5-5 5 1.0 5 50 72
VOFM-5-9 9 0.55 5 90 74
VOFM-5-12 12 0.42 5 120 75
VOFM-5-15 15 0.33 5 150 75
VOFM-5-18 18 0.28 5 180 76
VOFM-5-24 24 0.23 5.5 240 77
Notes: 1. Ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 0.1 µF ceramic cap and a 10 µF electrolytic capacitors on the output
DISCONTIN
UED
Additional Resources:    Product Page